Montag

Dienstag

Januar 2028

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Dezember 2027

Februar 2028

1 12 |3 |4

1 12 |3 |4 |5 |6

6 (7 |8 |9 (10 |11

7 |8 |9 |10 |11 |12 |13

13 (14 |15 |16 (17 |18

14 (15 |16 (17 |18 |19 |20

20 |21 |22 |23 |24 |25

21 |22 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27

27 |28 |29 (30 |31

28 (29




Februar 2028

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29
Januar 2028 Miirz 2028
1 ]2 1 2345
3145106 7 89 |6 |7 [8 ]9 101112
10 |11 [12 [13 (14 [15 [16 |[[13 [14 [15 [16 (17 [18 [19
17 [18 [19 20 [21 |22 [23 ||[20 [21 [22 23 |24 [25 |26

24 |25 |26 |27 |28 |29 (30

27 |28 |29 (30 |31

31




Marz 2028

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag
1 2 3 <l 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31
Februar 2028 April 2028
12 34576 1 ]2
7 1819 (1011 12133 4 [5 [6 7 8 |9
14 |15 [16 [17 (18 [19 [20 |[(10 [11 [12 [13 |14 [15 [16
21 (22 [23 |24 |25 |26 [27 |17 [18 [19 |20 |21 |22 |23
28 29 24 (25 [26 |27 [28 29 [30




April 2028

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Miirz 2028 Mai 2028
1 2345t 2345167
6 |7 [8 |9 [10 [11 (128 [9 [10 [11 [12 [13 [14
13 |14 [15 [16 (17 [18 [19 |[[15 [16 [17 [18 [19 [20 |21
20 [21 [22 [23 |24 [25 |26 |[[22 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27 |28
27 [28 29 [30 |31 29 [30 [31




Mai 2028

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31
April 2028 Juni 2028
1 ]2 12 3 4
34510617 819 |I5 6 |7 [81]9 [1011
10 |11 [12 13 (14 [15 |16 |[[12 [13 [14 [15 |16 [17 [18
17 [18 [19 [20 |21 [22 23 ||[19 [20 [21 [22 |23 |24 |25
24 [25 26 |27 [28 29 |30 |[[26 [27 [28 |29 |30




Juni 2028

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30
Mai 2028 Juli 2028
12 3 4 5 [6 7 12
$ 9 (10l |12 13143 |4 |5 |6 7 |8 |9
15 |16 |17 [18 |19 |20 |21 ||[10 [11 [12 [13 |14 [15 |16
22 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27 |28 ||[17 [18 [19 [20 |21 |22 |23
29 (30 |31 24 |25 |26 |27 |28 |29 |30
31




Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Juli 2028

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Juni 2028

August 2028

1 |2

1 12 |3 |4

5

7 18 |9

10

11

7 18 |9 (10 |11

12

13

12 (13

14 (15 |16

17

18

14 (15 |16 (17 |18

19

20

19 |20

21 |22 |23

24

25

21 |22 |23 |24 |25

26

27

26 (27

28 (29 (30

28 (29 30 (31




August 2028

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

3 4 (516 |7 8 9 (|4 |5 (6 |7 |8 |9 (10

10 (11 |12 |13 (14 |15 |16 |[|[11 (12 |13 |14 |15 |16 |17

17 |18 |19 |20 (21 |22 |23 |[|18 |19 |20 |21 |22 |23 |24

24 |25 |26 |27 |28 (29 |30 |||25 |26 |27 |28 |29 |30

31




September 2028

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Samstag
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30
August 2028 Oktober 2028
1 234516 1
7 8 9 o123 2 3[4 516 7 |8
14 [15 [16 [17 [18 [19 [20 [[[9 [10 [11 [12 [13 [14 [15
21 (2223 [24 |25 [26 |27 |[16 [17 [18 [19 [20 |21 |22
28 [29 (30 [31 23 [24 |25 [26 |27 [28 |29
30 [31




Montag

Dienstag

Oktober 2028

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

September 2028

November 2028

1 12 |3 4 |5

6 (7 (8 |9 |10 |11 |12

11 (12 |13 |14 |15 |16 |17

13 (14 |15 |16 (17 |18 |19

18 |19 |20 |21 (22 |23 |24

20 |21 |22 |23 |24 |25 |26

25 |26 |27 |28 |29 (30

27 |28 |29 (30




Montag

Dienstag

November 2028

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

2

3

4

5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Oktober 2028

Dezember 2028

1 2 3

2 |3 |4 |5 |6 |7 |8

4 |5 |6 |7 |8 |9 |10

9 |10 |11 |12 |13 |14 (15

11 (12 |13 |14 |15 |16 |17

16 |17 |18 |19 (20 |21 |22

18 |19 |20 |21 (22 |23 |24

23 |24 |25 |26 |27 |28 |29

25 |26 |27 |28 |29 (30 |31

30 |31




Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Dezember

Donnerstag

2028

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

November 2028

1 12 |3 |4

6 (7 (8 (9 |10 11 |12 |8 |9 (10 |11 |12 |13 (14

13 (14 |15 |16 (17 |18 (19 |[|[15 (16 |17 |18 |19 |20 |21

20 |21 |22 |23 |24 (25 |26 |||22 |23 (24 |25 |26 |27 |28

27 |28 |29 (30 29 (30 |31




